

## Legislation Details

File #:	071253	Version:	1					
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed			
File created:	1/15/2008			In control:	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE			
On agenda:				Final action:	2/26/2008			
Effective date:								
Title:	Substitute resolution approving the selection criteria for the Frank P. Zeidler public service award.							
Sponsors:	ALD. BAUMAN							
Indexes:	COMMITTEES, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, COMMUNITY RELATIONS							
Attachments:	1. Fiscal Note, 2. Nomination Form, 3. Hearing Notice							

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
1/15/2008	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
2/14/2008	0	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/14/2008	0	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/14/2008	0	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/15/2008	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
2/20/2008	0	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
2/26/2008	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	14:0
3/5/2008	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		